
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

601 
552 
501 
668 
660 
671 

Name 

Tony Hogg 
Constantin Reisch 
Saba Gebrayel 
Bernardo Castillo 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
WK (Exhibition Class) 

Best Tm 

39.334 
39.394 
41.268 
41.294 
41.900 
47.577 

Laps 

5 
6 
5 
7 
9 
4 

Diff 

0.060 
1.934 
1.960 
2.566 
8.243 

Gap 

0.060 
1.874 
0.026 
0.606 
5.677 

Last Tm 

53.403 
39.551 
45.894 
59.560 
55.944 
50.010 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 10/04/2021 9:24:09 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME SERIES UAE - ROUND 7 2020/2021 

Shifter/Veteran 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 14:52:00 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/04/2021 14:50 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 
552 
601 
668 
671 
660 
501 

Name 
Constantin Reisch 
Tony Hogg 
Bernardo Castillo 
WK (Exhibition Class) 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
Saba Gebrayel 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
13 

4 
7 

Diff 

1.574 
23.283 

1 Lap 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

1.574 
21.709 

1 Lap 
3 Laps 
6 Laps 

Best Tm 
39.740 
39.790 
41.108 
41.240 
41.512 
40.762 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Offical Result 
Kart No. 501 - 1 Place Penalty - Causing An Incident 

Printed: 10/04/2021 9:24:29 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

1.574 

Avg. Speed 

68.987 

Best Lap Tm 

39.740 

Best Speed 

79.356 

Best Lap by 

552 - Constantin Reisch 

 

IAME SERIES UAE - ROUND 7 2020/2021 

Shifter/Veteran 

Heat 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:52:16 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/04/2021 15:50 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 
552 
601 
668 
501 
671 
660 

Name 
Constantin Reisch 
Tony Hogg 
Bernardo Castillo 
Saba Gebrayel 
WK (Exhibition Class) 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
10 
10 

Diff 

0.930 
32.165 
32.249 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.930 
31.235 

0.084 
9 Laps 
17.481 

Best Tm 
39.712 
39.702 
41.176 
40.593 
40.746 
41.859 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 10/04/2021 9:24:40 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.930 

Avg. Speed 

78.801 

Best Lap Tm 

39.702 

Best Speed 

79.432 

Best Lap by 

601 - Tony Hogg 

 

IAME SERIES UAE - ROUND 7 2020/2021 

Shifter/Veteran 

Pre-Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 17:13:04 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/04/2021 17:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
601 
552 
660 
501 
668 
671 

Name 
Tony Hogg 
Constantin Reisch 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
Saba Gebrayel 
Bernardo Castillo 
WK (Exhibition Class) 

Laps 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
20 

Diff 

3.691 
13.472 
14.407 
24.521 

1 Lap 

Gap 

3.691 
9.781 
0.935 

10.114 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
39.879 
39.888 
40.879 
40.595 
41.029 
41.066 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 552 - 10 Seconds penalty - Causing A Collision 

Printed: 10/04/2021 9:24:49 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

3.691 

Avg. Speed 

77.373 

Best Lap Tm 

39.879 

Best Speed 

79.079 

Best Lap by 

601 - Tony Hogg 

 

IAME SERIES UAE - ROUND 7 2020/2021 

Shifter/Veteran 

Final 

Race (21 Laps) started at 19:13:01 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/04/2021 19:10 


